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\_ / Controller of Examinations
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7 ALEC LC 2 TIG1SEC 2 C2 AEC25 AEC2
JGISTERNUMBER NAME IN’I'II;\'IE "\l"lf;)(:l'zé}RD INT lzl\!lhtl"l(:"[ 2(?]{1) INT ll:“((i‘l?l}g"l 3GRD INT ll-?\l?l?;]cl' 4GRD INT ;:';\1?11\(])"; (;RD INT 1[3‘]&6[1 \F[(fl (‘GRD

1802CM1001 VIGNESH .G 32 56 88 A 28 44 72 B 28 47+ 75 B 35 58 93 S 31 55 86 A 32 34 86 A
1802CM 1002 MOHAMED ARAFATH .M 31 40 71 B 27 58 8 A 27 58 85 A 40 52 92 S 32 52 4 A 31 52 8 A
1802CM 1003 SAFREEN BANU .M 32 40 72 B 33 58 91 S 33 358 9l S 32 55 87 A 33 36 89 A 32 0352 8 A
1802CM 1004 MAHESWARI N 35 34 89 A 32 56 B8 A 32 58 90 S 33 56 B9 A 35 54 89 A 35 51 86 A
1802CM 1003 DEEPAK K 3 52 88 A 33 55 90 S 35 54 89 A 31 3 85 A 38 55 893 8 36 30 86 A
1802CMI1006 MOHAMMED SITHIQ .M 40 35 95 S 36 54 90 S 36 37 93 S 30 56 R6 A 34 52 8e A 40 52 %2 5
1802CM1007 THENMOZHI A 40 332 9 S 35 55 90 S 35 5 9 S 3 54 &9 A 36 52 88 A 44 52 92 S
1802CM 1008 SWETHA .S 32 38 90 5 34 52 86 A 34 52 86 A 35 56 9l S 32 51 B3 A 32 51 &3 A
1802CM 1009 MOHAMED YASIK .M 33 58 91 S 36 58 94 S 36 55 9l S 32 59 9l S 32 50 82 A 31 500 ¥l A
1802CM1011 MOHAMED HISAM .M 31 55 86 A 35 54 89 A 35 56 9l § 32 52 ¥ A 33 52 85 A 36 48 ¥ A
1802CM1012 RIYAS AHAMED A 30 48 7R B 33 57 %0 S 33 55 88 A 31 54 85 A 34 52 86 A 28 49 77 B
1802CM1013 MYDEEN BATCHA .l 35 4 079 B 30 54 84 A 30 34 84 A 32 56 388 A 30 54 84 A 20 48 77 i3
1802CM 1014 SABEER MOHAMED .S 35 40 75 B 31 352 83 A 31 57 88 A 32 47 79 B 35 47 82 A 286 51019 3
1802CMI015 MOHAMED HAFIL P 32 41 73 B 29 53 82 A 29 58 &7 A 40 48 88 A 36 48 84 A 27 52 719 B
1802CM1016 MOUHAMED JASUM .M 32 52 84 A 30 53 83 A 30 56 86 A 40 49 89 A 38 54 92 S 33 53 86 A
1802CM1017 MOHAMED KASSIM M 3l 53 84 A 38 58 96 S 38 59 97 s 32 51 83 A 40 51 91 S 32 53 8 A
1802CMI018 MUBEES AHAMED N 32 58 90 S 33 52 8 A 33 38 91 S 33 55 88 A 40 52 92 S 30 53 83 A
1802CM1019 ABDU_L ASHIK MOHAMED .M 32 54 86 A 31 56 87 A 31 54 85 A 31 352 83 A 38 50 88 A 31 51 82

1802CM1020 MOHAMEDSIDDIQ .1 33 55 88 A 36 40 76 B 36 57 93 S 30 54 84 A 36 60 96 S 32 50 82 A
1802CM1021 MOHAMED MUKTHAR KATHAR.T 31 52 83 A 28 40 68 c 28 58 86 A 35 56 9l 8 35 52 87 A 35 48 83 A
1802CM 1022 MOHAMED JUBAIR ALIL.A 32 50 82 A 29 54 83 A 29 22 51 D 35 54 89 A 35 58 93 S 3247 019

1802CM1023 MOHAMED RIZWAN .S 3l 48 79 B 28 52 80 A 28 52 80 A 32 52 84 A 35 57 92 S i1 49 80

1802CM 1024 ABDUL BASITH 32 49 8l A 33 55 88 A 33 53 86 A 32 49 8l A 32 54 86 A 36 45 8l
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EGISTERNIMBER NAME IN’I']E:1[§ ‘:"E(:)‘E!:"Z:}I{D INT 1;'1‘1_[!-‘:!35]?1(;1_{1) INT lg}lig"l%l"higl‘zs{}lln INT ::.:flil:g)(:['zz;RD INT !17216"1;\8([: zéRD INT Ilz.‘l\fl'lr?l%(;l”m:}RD
1802CM 1026 ABDHUL ASATHKHAN .8 32 44 76 B 36 358 94 S 36 52 B8 A 31 34 &5 A 32 34 86 A 28 45 T3 B
1802CM1028 SANIAL.S 35 58 93 S 34 59 93 S 34 38 92 S 32 51 83 A 36 352 88 A 29 52 81 A
1802CM 1032 KANMANI .B 32 38 90 S 35 58 93 § 35 54 89 A 32 50 82 A 35 52 87 A 28 41 69 C
1802CM 1035 HABEEBU IMRAN .M 30 56 86 A 30 55 85 A 30 54 B4 A 40 52 92 S 4 52 86 A 2T 52 8 B
1802CMI1039 MOHAMED RIFAI .M 31 55 86 A 28 48 76 B 28 56 84 A 40 56 96 S 34 34 88 A 33 32 8 A
1802CM 1040 IMTHIYAS AHAMED .K.M 32 54 86 A 27 4 71 B 27 55 82 A 32 58 90 S 36 51 87 A 32 58 90 S
1802CM 1041 ABDUL RAHMAN § 35 5 9 S 33 40 73 B 33 352 8 A 33 57 90 S i35 51 86 A i 560 86 A
1802CM 1042 VIJAYA RAGAVAN J 36 52 88 A 32 41 73 B 32 35l 83 A 31 54 85 A 35 36 9] S il 52 83 A
1802CM 1043 SANTHOSH KUMAR R 30 58 8B A 31 52 83 A 31 52 83 A 30 56 B6 A 36 53 89 A 32 52 ¥ A
1802CM 1044 MOHAMED THOWFIK .N 32 54 86 A 36 53 89 A 36 50 86 A 35 58 93 S 32 51 83 A 35054 89 A
1802CM 1043 MUJAMEEN JAKKIRIYA .J 25 57 82 A 28 58 86 A28 50 0 T B 35 54 B89 A 35 51 86 A a3 51 76 B
1802CM 1046 MOHAMED SHAZWAN .B 25 54 079 B 29 56 85 A 29 352 8] A 32 49 8l A 32 52 84 A 25 52 M B
1802CM 1047 SHAHUL HAMEED .H 31 52 83 A 28 55 83 A 28 58 86 A 32 54 86 A 36 52 88 A 3152 83 A
1802CM 1048 SATHIK .M 28 53 8l A 27 54 8l A 27 59 86 A 31 49 80 A 35 52 87 A 3140 71 B
1802CM 1049 ABDUL MUTHALIFF .T 29 53 82 A 33 55 88 A 33 34 87 A 32 4719 B 36 34 90 S 3 39 75 B
1802CM 1050 RASITH AHAMED AN 24 58 82 A 32 52 84 A 32 57 89 A 32 47719 B 36 51 87 A 28 56 & A
1802CM 1031 MOHAMED AZHAR H 26 52 M B 30 58 88 A 30 51 81 A 40 52 92 S 32 56 88 A 29 34 8 A
1802CM 1053 ABDUL HAMEED .R 0 47 77 B 31 55 86 A 31 532 B3 A 40 52 92 33 55 88 A 28 59 &7 A
1802CM1054 DINESH .K ) 31 58 89 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 B4 A 32 52 ¥4 A 30 54 B4 A 27 58 85 A
1802CM 1056 YOGAPRIYA .P 32 58 90 S 35 56 91 S 35 5l 86 A 33 54 7 A 31 57 88 A 33 55 88 A
1802CM1057 MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN K 32 58 90 S 36 54 90 S 36 50 86 A 31 51 82 A 29 58 87 A 32 48 80 A
1802CM1058 YOGESH.T 35 54 89 A 40 355 95 S 40 52 92 S 30 51 81 A 30 56 86 A 30 44 74 B
1802CM1059 THIRUNAVUKARASU D 34 57 91 S 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S 35 56 91 S 38 59 97 S 31 40 Tl B
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i AF SEC SEC 2 i) C 2
EGISTER NUMBER NAME T T Yo R INT Tt T GRD INT AT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT INT TOT GRD
1802CM 1061 MYTHILI.T 36 55 91 S 32 52 84 A 32 3l 83 A 35 53 8% A 33 38 9l S 32 41 73 B
1802CM 1062 SHRIVAISHNAVI .S 36 52 88 A 33 5l 84 A 33 350 &3 A 32 51 8 A 31 54 85 A 35 52 0§ A
1802CM 1064 MAHADIER MOHAMED .M 36 52 88 A 33 51 84 A 33 50 83 A 32 51 &3 A 36 537 93 ] 35 52 87 A
1802CM 1065 VENKATESHWARAN R 27 56 83 A 30 52 82 A 30 49 79 B 31 54 85 A 28 60 88 A 27 39 86 A
[RO2CM 1066 FASULUL AFRATH M 33 57 90 S 35 54 89 A 35 8 83 A 32 51 83 A 39 60 99 S 33 054 87 A
1802CM 1068 RADHAKRISHNAN R . 32 54 86 A 35 51 86 A @5 5l 86 A 32 56 88 A il 55 86 A 32 37 8 A
1802CM 1069 PRIYA S 32 57T 89 A 26 5177 B 26 32 78 B 30 350 80 A 39 55 94 S 32 48 80 A
1802CM1070 JUFIR AHAMED .J 35 58 93 S 32 54 86 A 32 4779 B 33 53 86 A 28 47 75 B 33 58 91 S
1802CM1071 ASLAM AHAMED K 40 52 92 S 31 52 83 A 40 48 88 A 36 52 88 A 27 60 87 A 31 35 Be A
1802CM 1072 GOKUL .S 32 55 87 A 32 52 84 A 40 49 B9 A 34 58 92 ) 33 60 93 S 0 48 T8 B
1802CM 1074 MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ .M 33 56 89 A 35 51 86 A 32 51 83 A 35 54 89 A 32 58 90 S 35 4479 B
1802CM 1075 KARTHIK .V 31 54 85 A 36 50 86 A 33 535 88 A 30 54 84 A 35 4 8 A 35 40 75 B
1802CM1076 SABEENA .M 30 56 Bo A 40 52 92 S 31 52 83 A 28 56 84 A 36 57 93 S 32 41 73 B
[8O2CM1079 RIYAS KHAN .A 35 54 89 A 40 52 92 ) 30 54 84 A 27 55 82 A 35 55 90 S 32052 84 A
1R02CMI081 RAMPRASANA V.D 35 56 91 S 32 51 83 A 35 56 91 § 33 52 B85 A 34 52 B6 A it 53 o A
1802CM 1084 MOHAMED MUSRAF .S 32 59 91 S 3l 50 81 A 35 54 89 A 32 51 83 A 36 55 9l S 32 358 9% S
1802CM1087 VINOTH .K 32 52 84 A 36 48 B84 A 32 32 84 A 31 32 83 A 35 36 91 S 32 54 86 A
1802CM 088 ABDUL JAJITH .A 31 54 85 A 28 49 77 B 32 49 8l A 36 50 86 A 33 55 88 A 33 55 88 A
ISOZICMIOS‘) ABDUL HAMEED .§ 32 56 388 A 29 48 77 B 31 54 85 A 28 50 78 B 30 34 B84 A it 52 83 A
1802CM1092 SOWMIYA .V 32 47 79 B 28 51 79 B 32 3l 83 A 29 52 81 A 31 57 88 A 32 50 8 A
1802CM 1093 SIVA SANKARI A 40 48 88 A 27 5279 B 32 50 82 A 28 58 86 A 29 58 87 A 31 48 019 B
1802CM 1094 BALAII .M 40 49 89 A 33 53 86 A 40 52 92 S 27 59 86 A 30 56 RB6 A 32 49 81 A
1802CM1097 SIVANANDAM .S 32 47 19 B 32 53 8 A 40 56 96 S 33 54 87 A 38 39 97 S 28 49 77 B
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
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EGISTER NUMBER NAME

17110 AEC 21 17111AEC 22 17161SEC 23 17161SEC 24 17161AEC 25 17T161AEC 206
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM1100 PRABHAKARAN .M 40 52 92 S 30 53 83 A 32 38 90 S 32 57 89 A 33 58 9l S 29 48 0T B
1802CM1 103 MAHALAKSHMI R 40 52 92 S 31 5l 82 A 33 57 90 S 30 51 81 A 31 54 8BS A 28 5119 B3
1802CM1104 PUDHUMALAR .G 32 52 ¥4 A 32 50 82 A 31 34 85 A 31 52 83 A 36 57 93 S 27 52 719 B
1802CM11035 MARTIN MADHUMITHA ‘A 33 34 87 A 35 48 83 A 30 56 86 A 32 52 4 A 28 60 88 A 31 52 8 A
1R02CMI1107 SYED FASIL .S 3t sl 82 A 32 47 79 B 33 S8 93 S 29 48 77 B 29 22 51 D 32 52 8 A
1802CMI1109 ABIMANYU K 30 51 8l A 31 49 80 A 35 54 89 A 28 351079 B 28 32 80 35 54 89 A
1802CMI1110 ASHARAF ALTL.G 35 36 91 S 36 45 Bl A 31 52 83 A 27 5279 B 33 33 86 25 5176 B
1802CMI1111 KAVIBHARATHI .S 35 53 88 A 28 45 73 B 32 32 B84 A 33 53 86 A 36 32 88 A 25 52 77 B
1802CM1112 ANITHA .S 32 51 83 A 2 40 69 C 3 54 89 A 32 53 8 A 34 58 92 S 31 52 8 A
1802CM1113 JEYSHREE .C.B 32 51 83 A 28 41 69 Cc 25 5l 76 B 30 53 83 A 35 54 89 A 31 40 71 B
1BO2CMITILS ABINAYA A 32 54 86 A 27 52 79 B 25 52 77 B 31 51 &2 A 30 54 84 A 36 039 75 B
1802CMITLT FAYAS AHAMED .S 32 54 86 A 33 52 R5 A 31 352 8 A 32 50 82 A 28 56 84 A 28 56 84 A
1802CM1118 MALINI .S 36 52 88 A 32 58 90 S 31 40 71 B 35 48 83 A 27T 55 82 A 29 34 83 A
1802CM1119 MANOIKUMAR .M 35 52 87 A 30 56 86 A 36 39 75 B 32 47 719 B 33 52 & A 28 59 87 A
1802CM1120 CHANDRU .P 34 52 86 A 31 52 83 A28 56 84 A 31 49 80 A 32 31 83 A 27 58 &5 A
1802CM1122 MADHANRAIJ K 34 54 88 A 32 52 84 A 29 34 8 A 36 45 8l A 31 32 83 A 33 55 88 A
1802CM1123 SRI DHARANI .5 36 51 87 A 35 534 89 A 28 59 87 A 28 45 73 B 36 50 86 A 32 48 80 A
1802CM1124 MOHAMMED ILIYAS .1 35 51 86 A 25 51 76 B 27 58 85 A 29 50 79 B 28 50 78 B 30 44 74 B
1802CM1125 LAKSHMANAN .C 35 56 91 S 25 52 1 B 33 55 &8 A 28 41 69 c 29 52 8l A 31 40 71 B
1802CM1126 RAGUL .R 36 53 89 A 31 52 83 A 32 48 80 A 27 52 79 B 28 38 386 A 32 41 73 B
1802CM1127 GAYATHRI .E 32 51 83 A 31 40 71 B 30 44 74 B 20 48 77 B 27 59 86 A 36 57 93 S
1802CM1129 ABIRAMI .R 35 51 86 A 36 39 75 B 31 40 71 B 28 51 79 B 33 34 &7 A 28 58 86 A
1802CM1130 KAVITHA .B 32 52 B4 A 28 56 84 A 32 41 73 B 27 32 79 B 32 537 89 A 29 22 5l D
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EGISTERNUMBER NAME L D INT ey O GRD INT EXT TOF GRD v EXT TOT G INT EXT 0¥ GRo
1802CM1131 ABDUL RAHMAN .K 32 54 Be A 32 58 90 § 31 52 83 A 33 53 86 A 30 51 Bl A 28 52 80 A
1802CM1132 PAVITHRA .B 32 54 86 A 30 56 86 A 32 52 #®4 A 32 33 85 A 31 52 83 A 33 33 86 A
1802CM 1134 MOHAMED ASATH .5 | 36 52 8% A 31 52 &3 A 35 54 89 A 30 33 83 A 32 52 84 A 36 52 88 A
1802CM1135 VENGATESH .G 35 52 87 A 32 52 84 A 25 51 76 B 31 51 82 A 35 51 86 A 34 58 92 S
1802CM 1136 VENKATESAN § 34 52 86 A 35 54 89 A 25 52 M B 32 50 82 A 360 500 86 A 35 4 89 A
1802CM1137 VELLINGIRI .S 34 54 88 A 25 5l 76 B 31 52 83 A 35 48 83 A 4 52 92 S 300 34 84 A
1802CMI1129 PARAMAGURU . T 36 51 87 A 25 52 07 B 31 40 71 B 32 47 79 B 4 32 92 S 28 560 ¥4 A
1802CM1 140 RETHINASAMY .R 35 51 86 A 31 52 8 A 36 39 75 B 31 49 80 A 32 51 8 A 27 55 82 A
1802CM1 141 MOHAMED ASIK | 35 56 91 S it 40 71 B 28 56 84 A 36 45 Bl A 33 50 83 A 33 52 8 A
1802CM 1 142 SWATHINIK 36 53 89 A 36 39 75 B 29 54 &3 A 28 45 73 B 31 48 79 B 32 51 83 A
1802CM 1143 PRAKADESWARAN G . 32 51 83 A 28 56 84 A28 59 87 A 29 50 79 B 30 49 79 B 31 52 8 A
1802CM1 146 SATHASIVAM § 35 51 86 A 31 52 83 A 27 58 85 A 28 41 69 (& 35 48 83 A 36 30 86 A
1802CM1144 VINOTH SRIRAM .5 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 33 55 88 A 27 52719 B 35 51 8 A 28 50 78 B
1802CM1162 TWANBAZIMANA JANVIENE 32 54 36 A 35 4 89 A 32 48 80 A 29 48 77 B 26 32 78 B 29 52 8l A
1802CM1163 IRADUKUNDA JEANPAUL.L 32 54 86 A 25 5l 76 B 30 44 74 B 28 51 79 B 3l 52 83 A 36 51 93 8
1802CM1164 RAJESH.B 36 52 88 A 25 52 77 B il 40 71 B 27 52 79 B 32 52 84 A 28 58 86 A
1802CM1165 YUVARANLI 35 52 87 A 31 52 &3 A 32 41 73 B 33 53 &6 A 35 51 86 A 29 22 5l D
1802CM1 166 RAJASEKAR.M 34 52 86 A 31 40 71 B 36 51 87 A 32 33 85 A 36 50 86 A 28 52 80 A
1802CMI167 ADILAKSHMLK 34 54 88 A 36 39 75 B 35 51 86 A 30 53 &3 A 40 52 92 S 33 53 86 A
1802CM1168 SOWMIYA DEVILM 36 51 87 A 28 56 B84 A 35 56 91 S 31 51 82 A 40 52 92 S 36 52 88 A
1802CM1169 SOWMIYA.S 35 51 86 A 29 54 83 A 36 53 89 A 32 50 82 A 32 51 83 A 34 58 92 S
1802CMI1170 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ASIF.A 35 56 91 S 28 59 87 A 32 51 & A 35 48 83 A 33 50 83 A 35 54 89 A
1802CM1171 RAGUVARAN.S 36 53 &9 A 27 38 85 A 35 5l 86 A 32 47 79 B 31 48 79 B 30 54 84 A
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Controller of Examinations
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EGISTER NUMBER NAME T EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD. INY
1802CM1172 HEMANATHAN.M 32 51 83 A 33 55 88 A 32 52 84 A 31 49 80 A 30
1802CMI1173 VINITH KUMAR.P 35 51 86 A 32 48 80 A 32 54 86 A 36 45 8l A 35
1802CM1174 SARANYA.S 32 50 82 A 30 44 74 B 32 54 86 A 28 45 73 B 35
1802CM1175 THAMIZHAZHAGAN.S 32 50 82 A 31 40 7l B 36 52 88 A 29 50 M B 26
1802CM117¢6 MOHAMMED NABEEZ.S 32 50 82 A 32 41 73 B 35 52 87 A 28 41 o9 & 82

'110 AEC 21 TAMIL =11

"111AEC 22 ENGLISH =TI

"61SEC 23 BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

"61SEC 24 ETHICS IN BUSINESS

"elAEC 23 BUSINESS STATISTICS

T161AEC 26 BUSINESS ORGANIZATION AND MANAGEMENT

17161AEC 25
" EXT TOT GRD

49
48
51

52
58

79
83
86
78
90

INT

28
27

I7T161AEC 26

EXT TOT GRD

56 84
55 82
52 85
51 83
52 83

A

oy
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EGISTER NUMBER NAME

1802CM1001
1802CM 1002
1802CM 1003
1802CM 1004
1802CM 1003
IR02CM1006
1802CM 1007
1802CM 1008
1RO2CMI1009
1802CM1011
1802CM1012
[B02CMILO13
1B0O2CMI1014
1802CMI1015
1802CMI016
1802CM1017
1802CM 1018
1802CM1019
1802CM1020
1802CM1021
1802CM1022
1802CM1023
1802CM 1024
1802CM 1026
1802CM1028

VIGNESH .G
MOHAMED ARAFATH .M
SAFREEN BANU .M
MAHESWARI N
DEEPAK K
MOHAMMED SITHIQ .M
THENMOZHI A
SWETHA .S

MOHAMED YASIK .M
MOHAMED HISAM .M
RIYAS AHAMED A
MYDEEN BATCHA .
SABEER MOHAMED .S
MOHAMED HAFIL .P
MOHAMED JASUM .M

"MOHAMED KASSIM M

MUBEES AHAMED .N

ABDUL ASHIK MOHAMED .M
MOHAMEDSIDDIQ ]

MOHAMED MUKTHAR KATHAR .T
MOHAMED JUBAIR ALL A
MOHAMED RIZWAN .S

ABDUL BASITH

ABDHUL ASATHKHAN .S

SANJAI S

INT

17161 RLS27
EXT TOT
44 79
38 88
58 86
56 83
55 87
54 85
55 90
52 84
58 90
54 85
57 87
54 86
52 83
53 82
33 83
58 96
52 85
56 87
40 72
40 71
54 89
52 84
55 87
58 89
59 89

GRD

bSO 7 T S - - - I I T e v

b

> > > > > @ @

INT
28

17120SEC02AL
EXT TOT GRD
44 72 B
58 85 A
58 91 S
56 88 A
55 90 S
54 90 S
55 90 S
52 86 A
58 94 S
54 89 A
57 90 s
54 84 A
52 83 A
53 82 A
53 83 A
58 96 S
52 85 A
36 87 A
40 76 B
40 68 C
54 83 A
52 80 A
55 88 A
58 94 S
59 93 S

17111SECO02L
EXT TOT
42 70
48 75
48 81
52 84
54 86
42 73
46 81
48 80
48 80
54 85
52 82
52 84
49 80
41 70
47 77
45 83
46 79
58 89
52 84
47 78
52 87
52 84
41 73
42 73
42 72

GRD
B

> P > W

&

mmm > > T >EDETEEEEE P P
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
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EGISTER NUMBER NAME

1802CM1032
1802CM1035
1802CM1039
1802CM1040
1802CMI04]
1802CM1042
1802CM 1043
1802CM 1044
1802CM 1045
1802CM1046
1802CM 1047
1802CM 1048

1802CM 1049
1802CM 1050
1R02CM1051
1802CM1053
1802CM 1054
1802CM1056
1802CM1057
1802CM 1058
1802CM1059
1802CM1061
1802CM 1062
1802CM 1064
1802CM1065
1802CM1066

KANMANI B

HABEEBU IMRAN .M
MOHAMED RIFAI M
IMTHIYAS AHAMED .K.M
ABDUL RAHMAN S
VIJUAYA RAGAVAN ]
SANTHOSH KUMAR .R
MOHAMED THOWFIK .N
MUJAMEEN JAKKIRIYA J
MOHAMED SHAZWAN .B
SHAHUL HAMEED H
SATHIK .M

ABDUL MUTHALIFF . T

RASITH AHAMED .AN
MOHAMED AZHAR .H

ABDUL HAMEED .R
DINESH .K

YOGAPRIYA P
MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN .K
YOGESH.T
THIRUNAVUKARASU D
MYTHILL.T
SHRIVAISHNAVI .S
MAHADIER MOHAMED .M
VENKATESHWARAN .R
FASULUL AFRATH .M

INT
32

27
32

35
32

31
30

29
28
28
33
32

17161 RLS27

EXT
s8
55
48
44
40

th
th =

th Lh
[=- 20 8]

h
e

TOT
90

82
80

GRD

> > I OW > P> P OO UPEE PP PP PP EEE O

171205LECO2AL

EXT TOT GRD
58 u3 S
55 83 A
48 76 B
44 71 13
40 73 B
41 73 B
52 83 A
53 89
58 86
56 85
55 83 A
54 81 A
55 88 A
52 84 A
58 88 A
55 86 A
52 84 A
56 91 S
54 90 S
55 95 S
52 92 S
52 84 A
51 84 A
51 84 A
52 82 A
54 89 A

INT

17111SECOZL

EXT
52
50

TOT GRD

84
77
84
83
87
84
717
83
82
86
70
73

75

74
83
87

77
84
83
82
86
71
82
82
74
86

A
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e e

EGISTER NUMBER NAME INT E!l::'ml"lf'{(l;?'ﬂ GRD  INT l];\'l'l%uS]:l"(é){?l-“\L(}RD INT E;;“S':%ﬁ-l‘ GRD
1802CM1068 RADHAKRISHNAN R 30 51 81 A 35 51 86 A 30 42 72 B
1802CM1069 PRIYA .S 31 51 82 A 26 51 77 B 31 52 83 A
1802CM1070 JUFIR AHAMED _J 32 54 86 A 32 54 86 A 29 42 71 B
1802CM1071 ASLAM AHAMED K 35 52 87 A 40 52 92 S 32 48 80 A
1802CM 1072 GOKUL .S 31 52 83 A 40 52 92 S 39 48 87 A
1802CM1074 MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ .M 35 51 86 A 32 51 83 A 38 32 90 S
1802CM1075 KARTHIK .V 36 50 86 A 33 50 83 A 34 54 88 A
1802CM1076 SABEENA .M 30 52 82 A 31 52 83 A 31 42 73 B
1802CM1079 RIYAS KHAN A 31 52 83 A 30 52 82 A 38 46 84 A
1802CM1081 RAMPRASANA .V.D 32 51 83 A 35 51 86 A 34 48 82 A
1802CM 1084 MOHAMED MUSRAF S 32 50 82 A 35 50 85 A 31 48 79 B ,
1802CM1087 VINOTH .K 33 48 83 A 32 48 80 A 29 54 83 A
1802CM1088 ABDUL JANITH .A 34 49 83 A 32 49 81 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM 1089 ABDUL HAMEED .S 38 48 86 A 31 48 79 B 35 52 87 A
1802CM1092 SOWMIYA .V 33 51 84 A 32 51 83 A 30 49 79 B
1802CM1093 SIVA SANKARI A 31 52 83 A 32 52 84 A 28 41 69 [
1802CM 1094 BALAIL.M 36 53 89 A 40 53 93 S 26 47 73 B
1802CM1097 SIVANANDAM .S 28 53 81 A 40 53 93 S 40 45 85 A
1802CM1100 PRABHAKARAN .M 29 53 82 A 32 53 85 A 39 46 85 A
1802CM1103 MAHALAKSHMI .R 28 51 79 B 33 51 84 A 38 58 96 S
1802CM1104 PUDHUMALAR .G 31 50 81 A 31 50 81 A 34 52 86 A
1802CM1105 MARTIN MADHUMITHA ‘A 31 48 79 B 30 48 78 B 31 47 78 B
1802CM1107 SYED FASIL .S 38 47 85 A 35 47 82 A 31 52 83 A
1802CM1109 ABIMANYU .K 33 49 82 A 35 49 84 A 34 52 86 A
1802CM1110 ASHARAF ALI.G 31 45 76 B 31 45 76 B 31 41 72 B




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results MAY 2019
ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
epartment : B.COM

EGISTERNUMBER NAME INT Et\l';m"lrz(’?ﬁ‘ﬂ GRD INT rlt.z\’leSl‘i:%qlzj\Lc RD INT F,;?T” ls'ch?TﬂZL GRD
1802CM1111 KAVIBHARATHI .S 36 45 81 A 32 45 77 B 29 42 71 B
1802CM1112 ANITHA .S 28 52 80 A 35 52 87 A 32 4 74 B
1802CM1113 JEYSHREE .C.B 29 41 70 B 25 41 66 C 35 52 87 A
1802CMI1115 ABINAYA A 28 52 80 A 25 52 77 B 34 50 84 A
1802CM1117 FAYAS AHAMED .S 31 52 83 A 3l 52 83 A 31 52 83 A
1802CM1118 MALINI .S 31 58 89 A 31 38 89 A 29 52 81 A
1802CM1119 MANOJKUMAR M 32 56 88 A 36 56 92 S 32. 52 84 A
1802CM1120 CHANDRU .P 33 52 85 A 28 52 80 A 35 352 87 A
1802CM 1122 MADHANRAJ K 32 52 84 A 29 52 81 A 31 45 76 B
1802CM1123 SRI DHARANI S 33 54 87 A 28 54 82 A 29 52 81 A
1802CM1124 MOHAMMED ILIYAS . 36 51 87 A 27 51 78 B 32 32 84 A
1802CM1125 LAKSHMANAN .C 34 52 86 A 3. 50 85 A 38 54 92 S
1802CM1126 RAGUL .R 35 52 87 A 32 52 84 A 34 42 76 B
1802CM 1127 GAYATHRI .E 30 40 70 B 30 40 70 B 28 46 74 B
1802CM1129 ABIRAMI R 28 39 67 C 31 39 70 B 26 42 68 C
1802CM1130 KAVITHA .B 27 56 83 A 32 56 88 A 40 42 82 A
1802CM1131 ABDUL RAHMAN K 33 58 91 S 31 58 89 A 39 52 91 S
1802CM1132 PAVITHRA .B 31 56 87 A 32 56 88 A 33 52 85 A
1802CM 1134 MOHAMED ASATH .S 32 52 84 A 35 52 87 A 32 45 77 B
1802CM1135 VENGATESH .G 33 52 85 A 25 52 77 B 30 352 82 A
1802CM1136 VENKATESAN S 39 54 93 S 25 54 79 B 40 52 92 S
1802CM1137 VELLINGIRI .S 31 51 82 A 31 51 82 A 29 52 81 A
1802CM 1139 PARAMAGURU .T 31 52 83 A 31 52 83 A 25 54 79 B
1802CM1140 RETHINASAMY .R 36 52 88 A 36 52 88 A 28 42 70 B
1802CM1141 MOHAMED ASIK 1 28 40 68 C 28 40 68 C 31 54 85 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results MAY 2019
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S2 20SEC02AL
EGIRTERNEMBESR: NAME INT E;;lﬁl;f(l)"i'ﬁj GRD  INT 1’3111_‘052‘((?[—"\1 GRD  INT ESI]'I 15_,{(;1921_(;“

1802CM1142 SWATHINI K 29 39 68 c 29 39 68 cC 38 8 9% S
1802CM1143 PRAKADESWARAN G 28 56 84 A 28 56 84 A 34 56 9% S
1802CM1146 SATHASIVAM S 27 5219 B 27 52 79 B 31 2 8 A
1802CM 1144 VINOTH SRIRAM .S 33 52 8 A 33 52 85 A 28 52 %0 A
1802CM1162 TWANBAZIMANA JANVIENE 32 s 86 A 32 54 86 A 29 M 083 A
1802CM1163 IRADUKUNDA JEANPAUL.I 26 5179 B 30 sI 8l A 28 5179 B
1802CM 1164 RAJESH.B 217 5279 B 31 52 83 A 21 5219 B
1802CM1165 YUVARANLI 33 52 8 A 32 52 84 A 33 52 85 A
1802CM1166 RAJASEKAR.M 32 40 N B 36 40 76 B 32 40 72 B
1802CM1167 ADILAKSHMLK 30 39 69 c 35 39 74 B 30 39 69 i
1802CM1168 SOWMIYA DEVIM 31 56 87 A 35 56 91 s 31 56 87 A
1802CM1169 SOWMIYA.S 29 54 83 A 36 54 90 S 2 8 9% S
1802CM1170 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ASIF.A 28 59 87 A 32 59 9 s 31 s6 87 A
1802CM1171 RAGUVARAN.S 27 S8 85 A 35 8 93 s 32 2 84 A
1802CM1172 HEMANATHAN.M 2 55 87 A 32 55 87 A 32 55 87 A
1802CM1173 VINITH KUMAR P 30 48 078 B 32 48 80 A 30 48 78 B
1802CM1174 SARANYA'S 32 476 B 32 4 76 B 32 44 76 B
1802CM1175 THAMIZHAZHAGAN.S 30 40 70 B 36 40 76 B 30 40 70 B
1802CM1176 MOHAMMED NABEEZ.S 31 4 72 B 35 41 76 B 31 4 72 B

7120SECO2AL PACKAGE LAB-II

7111SEC02L COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB- II

71INDCONS INDIAN CONSTITUTION

Controller okﬁiammatians
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL'2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM

17110AEC 41 17111AEC 42 17161SEC 43 17161SEC 44 I7TI61AEC 45 17161AEC 46

REGISTER NUMBER NAME N : .
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM 1001 VIGNESH .G 28 58 86 A 35 54 89 A 35 54 89 A 23 39 74 B il 55 86 A 35 42 77 B
1802CM1002 MOHAMED ARAFATH M 29 42 71 B 40 52 92 S 36 54 el S 36 40 76 £ 32 52 84 A it s 83 A
1BO2CMI003 SAFREEN BANU .M 32 48 80 A 34 41 75 B 32 54 86 \ 32 52 84 A 33 56 89 A 34 48 82 A
1RO2ZCMI004 MAHESWARI N 35 48 83 A 32 4] 73 B 31 54 83 A 31 52 83 A 35 54 89 A 3547 82 A
1BO2CMI003 DEEPAK K 36 49 85 A 40 42 82 A 38 54 92 S 38 52 9 8 38 55 493 5 j6 A2 88 A
1802CM 1006 MOHAMMED SITHIQ .M 25 38 83 39 52 91 32 54 86 A 32 45 77 B 34 52 86 A 25 54 79 B
1802CM1007 THENMOZHI .A 28 54 82 A 38 52 90 S 28 54 82 A 28 52 80 A 36 52 88 A 28 52 80 A
1802CM 1008 SWETHA .S 28 49 77 B 32 42 74 B 32 54 86 A 32 48 80 A 32 51 83 A 29 42 71 B
1802CMI1009 MOHAMED YASIK .M 31 54 85 A 32 42 74 B 26 45 71 B 26 41 67 C 32 50 82 A 8 42 80 A
1BO2CMI0T1T MOHAMED HISAM .M 34 50 84 A 35 42 77 B 40 46 86 A 40 52 92 S i3 52 85 A 29 32 81 A
1B02CMIL012 RIYAS AHAMED A 29 51 80 A 36 46 82 A 39 42 81 A 39 49 88 A 34 52 86 A 25 52 77 B
1802CM1013 MYDEEN BATCHA .J 32 52 84 A 40 54 94 S 38 42 80 A 38 48 86 A 30 54 84 A 28 52 80 A
1BO2CMI014 SABEER MOHAMED .S 35 52 87 A 39 52 91 S 31 46 77 B 31 48 79 B 35 47 82 A 32 54 86 A
[BO2CMI015 MOHAMED HAFIL .P 25 53 78 B 32 53 85 A 32 54 86 A 32 49 81 A 36 48 84 A 40 42 82 A
1802CM 016 MOHAMED JASUM M 28 58 86 A 35 54 89 A 35 54 89 A 35 39 74 B 38 54 92 5 35 42 77 B
1802CM1017 MOHAMED KASSIM M 29 42 71 B 40 52 92 s 36 54 90 S 36 48 84 A 40 51 g1 s il 52 83 A
1B02CM1018 MUBEES AHAMED .N 32 48 80 A 34 41 75 3 32 54 86 A 32 52 84 A 40 52 92 S 3448 82 A
IRO2CMI019 ABDUL ASHIK MOHAMED .M 35 48 83 A 32 41 73 B 31 54 85 A 31 52 83 A 38 50 88 A 35 47 82 A
1802CMI020 MOHAMEDSIDDIQ J 36 49 85 A 40 42 82 A 38 54 92 S 38 52 90 S 36 60 96 S 6 52 88 A
1802CM1021 MOHAMED MUKTHAR KATHAR . T 25 58 83 A 39 52 91 S 32 54 86 A 32 45 77 B 35 52 87 A 25 50 75 B
1802CM1022 MOHAMED JUBAIR ALL A 28 54 82 A 38 52 90 S 28 54 82 A 28 52 80 A 35 58 93 S 28 51 79 B
1802CM1023 MOHAMED RIZWAN .S 28 49 77 B 32 42 74 B 32 54 86 A 32 48 80 A 35 57 92 S 29 82 81 A

A 40 52 92 S 35 54 89 A 35 43 83 A 2 54 86 A 32 52 84 A

1802CM 1024 ABDUL BASITH 26 58 84

Controlle Xaminations
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

A v T
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

Department : B.COM

REGISTER NUMBER NAME

1BO2CM1026
1ROZCMI028
1802CM1032
1802CMI035
1802CMI039
1802CM1040
1802CMI1041
1802CM 1042
1802CM1043
1RO2ZCMI044
1RO2CMI045
1802CM1046
1802CM1047
1802CM 1048
1802CMI049
1802CM 1050
1B02CMI05T
1B02CM1053
1802CM1054
1802CM1056
1802CM1057
1802CM1058
1802CM 1059

ABDHUL ASATHKHAN S
SANIAL S

KANMANI .B

HABEEBU IMRAN M
MOHAMED RIFAI .M
IMTHIYAS AHAMED KM
ABDUL RAHMAN S
VIJIAYA RAGAVAN J
SANTHOSH KUMAR R
MOHAMED THOWFIK N
MUJAMEEN JAKKIRIYA J
MOHAMED SHAZWAN .B
SHAHUL HAMEED .H
SATHIK .M

ABDUL MUTHALIFF T
RASITH AHAMED AN
MOHAMED AZHAR H
ABDUL HAMEED R
DINESH .K

YOGAPRIYA P
MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN K
YOGESH.T
THIRUNAVUKARASU D

INT

26

32
35
36
25
28

17110AEC 41

EXT
54
41

L el
(R I ]

(¥
1% ]

TOT
94

90
81
80
72
71
80
83
85
83
82

GRD

> > 1 m w»m P > WL mmE»E P> W

o}

> o > @

INT

17111AEC 42

EXT

52

th L
L5%) It

h
I

TOT
92
78

68
82
92

73
82
91
90

GRD

o

vy W W Y > AT TP WEE>>E > w0 o W

INT

171615EC 43
EXT TOT GRD
34 90 S
51 86 A
4 93 S
34 92 S
54 86 A
54 89 A
54 84 A
54 82 A
54 80 A
52 78 B
52 77 B
52 91 S
58 96 S
58 89 A
52 84 A
52 §7 A
6 82 A
54 o0 S
54 86 A
54 85 A
4 92 S
54 86 A
54 82 A

INT
36
32

17161SEC 44
EXT TOT GRD
9 8 A
39 71 B
48 87 A
45 83 A
46 78 B
2 717 B
52 82 A
52 80 A
52 718 B
54 80 A
54 79 B
54 90 S
46 78 B
2 71 B
492 74 B
52 87 A
52 8 A
48 84 A
52 84 A
28 A
2 90 S
45 77 B
2 80 A

INT

I7T161AEC 45

EXT

TOT

90
87
88
88
84
88
87
86
97

GRD
A

17161AEC 46

INT EXT
335 33
36 50
25 53
28 52
35 48
30 48
28 41
26 42
26 52
40 49
39 41
30 52
28 42
260 48
3t 48
38 49
32 41
2
34 48
5 47
36 52
25 54
28 52

Controler o

TOT GRD
88 A
86 A
78 B
80 A
83 A
78
69
68
78
89
80
82
70
74
79
87
73
83
$2
82
88
79
80

W R FEE®RPFEF@ROONDT
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL'2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM

T Tmm——— 17T110AEC 41 17111TAEC 42 17161SEC 43 I7_l-GISIEC 44 1.7161-\.1'1"?." 45 17161ALC 46
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
18O2CMI1061 MYTHILL.T 28 49 77 B 32 42 74 B 32 54 86 A 32 48 80 A i3 58 91 S 29 42 71 B
1802CM1062 SHRIVAISHNAVI .S 26 58 84 A 40 52 92 S 35 54 89 A 35 48 83 A 31 34 85 A 32 52 84
1802CM1064 MAHADIER MOHAMED .M 26 58 84 A 40 52 92 S 35 54 89 A 35 48 83 A 36 57 93 s 32 52 84
1802CM1065 VENKATESHWARAN R 32 48 80 A 34 41 75 B 32 54 86 A 32 52 84 A 28 60 88 A 34 48 82 A
1802CM 1066 FASULUL AFRATH M 335 48 83 A 32 41 73 13 3l 54 83 A 31 52 83 A 39 6l i 8 35 47 82 A
1802CM1068 RADHAKRISHNAN R 36 49 85 A 40 42 §2 A 38 54 92 S 38 52 90 S 31 55 86 A 36 52 88 A
1802CM1069 PRIYA .S 25 58 83 A 39 52 91 S 32 54 86 A 32 45 77 B 39 55 a4 S 25 54 79 B
1802CM1070 JUFIR AHAMED ] 26 52 78 B 30 58 88 A 30 51 81 A 40 52 92 S 23 47 75 B 29 54 83 A
1802CM1071 ASLAM AHAMED K 30 47 77 B 31 o 86 A 31 52 83 A 40 52 92 S 27 60 87 A 28 359 87 A
1802CM1072 GOKUL .8 31 58 89 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A, 3 60 93 S 27 58 85 A
1802CM1074 MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR SIDDIO) M 32 58 90 S 35 56 91 S 35 51 86 A 33 54 87 A 32 38 90 S 33 55 88 A
1BO2CMI075 KARTHIK .V 32 58 90 S 36 54 90 S 36 50 86 A 31 51 82 A 35 54 89 A 32 48 80 A
1802CM1076 SABEENA M 35 54 89 A 40 55 95 S 40 52 92 S 30 51 81 A 36 57 93 S 30 44 74 B
1BO2CMI1079 RIYAS KHAN A 34 57 91 S 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 s 35 50 91 S 35 55 90 S 3t 40 71 B
1RO2CMI08] RAMPRASANA V.D 36 55 91 S 32 52 84 A 32 51 83 A 35 53 88 A 34 52 86 A 32 41 73 B
1802CM1084 MOHAMED MUSRAF .S 36 52 88 A 33 51 84 A i3 50 83 A 32 51 83 A 36 55 91 5 35 52 87 A
1802CMI087 VINOTH .K 32 55 §7 A 31 50 81 A 31 48 79 B 32 51 83 A 35 56 91 S 32 53 85 A
1802CM1088 ABDUL JAJITH .A 31 52 83 A 28 52 80 A 32 58 90 S 28 52 80 A 33 35 88 A 36 54 90 S
1802CMI1089 ABDUL HAMEED .S 38 52 90 S 29 52 81 A 40 39 79 B 26 53 79 B 30 54 84 A 34 57 91 S
1802CM1092 SOWMIYA .V 29 52 81 A 32 53 85 A 35 48 83 A 40 54 94 S 31 57 88 A 31 58 §9 A
1802CM1093 SIVA SANKARI A 33 52 85 A 35 51 86 A 31 47 78 B 39 57 96 S 29 58 87 A 29 58 87 A
1802CM 1094 BALAJI M 40 52 92 S 36 58 94 S 40 46 86 A 33 47 80 A 30 56 86 A 40 52 92 S
1802CM 1097 SIVANANDAM 5 40 52 92 S 28 54 82 A 40 54 94 S 32 48 80 A 38 59 97 S 29 52 81 A

Controll xaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL'2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM

I7110AEC 41 I171TTAEC 42 17161SEC 43 17161SEC 44 17T161AEC 45 17161AEC 46

REGISTER NUMBER NAME )
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM 1100 PRABHAKARAN M 40 54 94 S 26 50 76 B 29 52 81 A 30 49 79 B 33 58 a1 S 25 52 77 B
1802CM1103 MAHALAKSHMI .R 40 50 90 S 40 52 92 S 25 53 78 B 40 41 81 A 31 54 85 A 28 40 68 .
1802CM 1104 PUDHUMALAR .G 32 55 87 A 31 S0 81 A 31 48 79 B 32 51 83 A 36 57 93 S 320 53 85 A
1802CMI 105 MARTIN MADHUMITHA A 31 52 83 A 28 52 80 A 32 58 90 S 28 52 80 A 28 60 a8 A 36 54 90 b
1802CM1107 SYED FASIL .S 28 52 90 S 29 52 81 A 40 39 79 B 26 53 79 B 29 22 51 D 34 57 91 S
1802CM1 109 ABIMANYU K 29 52 81 A 32 33 85 A 35 48 83 A 40 54 94 S 28 52 80 A 31 38 89 A
1802CMI 110 ASHARAF ALL.G 30 47 77 B 31 55 86 A 31 52 83 A 40 52 92 5 33 53 86 A 28 59 87 A
1802CM1111 KAVIBHARATHI .S 31 58 89 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 36 52 88 A 27 58 85 A
1802CM1112 ANITHA S 32 58 90 S 35 56 91 S 35 51 86 A 33 54 87 A 34 58 92 S 33, 55 88 A
18O2ZCMIT13 JEYSHREE .CB 32 58 90 S 36 54 90 S 36 50 86 A 31 51 82 A 35 54 89 A 32 48 80 A
1802CMI 115 ABINAYA A 35 54 89 A 40 55 95 S 40 52 92 S 30 51 81 A 30 54 84 A 30 44 74 B3
1802CM1117 FAYAS AHAMED S 34 57 91 S 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S 35 56 91 5 28 56 84 A 31 40 71 B
1802CMI118 MALINI .S 36 55 91 S 32 52 84 A 32 51 83 A 35 53 88 A 27 S5 82 A 32 41 73 B
1802CM1119 MANOQJKUMAR M 36 52 88 A 33 51 84 A 33 50 83 A 32 51 83 A 33 52 85 A 35 52 87 A
1802CM1120 CHANDRU P 32 55 87 A 31 50 81 A 31 48 79 B 32 51 3 A 32 51 83 A . 53 85 A
1802CM1122 MADHANRAIJ K 31 52 83 A 28 52 80 A 32 58 90 S 28 52 80 A 31 32 83 A 360 54 90 8
1802CM1123 SRI DHARANI .S 38 52 90 S 29 52 81 A 40 39 79 B 26 53 79 B 36 50 86 A 34 57 9] S
1802CM 1124 MOHAMMED ILIYAS .1 29 52 81 A 32 53 85 A 35 48 83 A 40 54 94 S 28 50 78 B 3l 58 89 A
1802CM1125 LAKSHMANAN .C 33 52 85 A 35 51 86 A 31 47 78 B 39 57 96 S 29 52 81 A 29 58 87 A
1802CM 1126 RAGUL R 40 52 92 ) 36 58 94 b 40 46 86 A 33 47 80 A 28 58 86 A 40 52 92 S
1802CM1127 GAYATHRI .E 40 52 92 S 28 54 82 A 40 54 94 S 32 48 80 A 27 59 86 A 29 52 81 A
1802CM1129 ABIRAMI .R 40 54 94 S 26 50 76 B 29 52 81 A 30 49 79 B 33 54 87 A 25 52 77 B
1802CM1130 KAVITHA .B 40 50 90 S 40 52 92 S 25 53 78 B 40 41 81 A a2 57 89 A 28 40 68 c




Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL'2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM

SCTRTRNOMEER NANE 171T0AEC 41 l'?]hll.-\.EC 42 - 17161SEC 43 1716151:](:7 44 I"?lﬁl,-\EC 45 ' I'?lGL—\_EC 46
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802CM1131 ABDUL RAHMAN K 26 52 78 B 30 58 88 A 30 51 81 A 40 52 92 5 30 51 81 A 29 54 83 A
1802CM1132 PAVITHRA B 30 47 77 B 31 55 86 A 31 52 83 A 40 52 92 5 31 52 43 A 28 59 87 A
1802CMIT34 MOHAMED ASATH S 31 58 89 A 32 52 84 A 32 32 84 A 32 52 84 A 32 32 84 A 27 58 83 A
1802CM1135 VENGATESH .G 32 38 90 S 35 56 91 3 35 51 86 A 33 54 87 A 35 51 86 A i3 55 88 A
1RO2CMI 136 VENKATESAN S 32 58 90 S 36 54 90 5 36 50 86 A 31 51 82 A 36 50 86 A 32 48 80 A
1802CM1137 VELLINGIRL .5 39 52 91 S 28 52 80 A 28 34 82 A 28 52 80 A 40 52 92 N 26 42 68 C
1802CM1139 PARAMAGURU T 38 52 90 s 29 52 81 A 26 54 80 A 26 52 78 B 40 52 92 s 26 52 78 B
1802CM 1140 RETHINASAMY .R 34 52 86 A 32 41 73 B 26 52 78 B 26 54 80 A 32 51 83 A 40 49 89 A
1802CM1141 MOHAMED ASIK 1 32 52 84 A 32 42 74 B 25 52 77 B 25 54 79 B 33 50 83 A 39 41 30 A
1802CM 1142 SWATHINI K 40 54 94 5 35 42 77 B 39 52 91 S 36 54 90 S 31 48 79 B 30 52 82 A
1802CM1143 PRAKADESWARAN G 33 42 75 B 25 52 77 B 38 58 96 S 32 46 78 B 30 49 79 B 28 42 70 B
1802CMI 146 SATHASIVAM S 38 52 90 S 26 48 74 B 31 58 89 A 29 42 71 B 35 48 83 A 26 48 74 B
18O2CM1 144 VINOTH SRIRAM 5 30 47 77 B 31 55 86 A 31 52 83 A 40 52 92 S 35 51 86 A 28 59 87 A
1802CM1 162 TWANBAZIMANA JANVIENE 31 58 89 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 84 A 26 52 78 B 27 58 85 A
1802CM 1163 IRADUKUNDA JEANPAUL.I 32 58 90 S 33 56 91 S 35 51 86 A 33 54 87 A 31 52 83 A 33 55 88 A
1802CM1 164 RAJESH.B 32 58 90 S 36 54 90 S 36 50 86 A 31 5l 82 A 32 52 84 A 32 48 §0 A
1802CM1 165 YUVARANII 35 54 89 A 40 53 95 S 40 52 92 b 30 3l 81 A 35 51 86 A 30 44 74 B
1802CM 1166 RAJASEKAR.M 34 57 91 8 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S 35 56 91 S 36 50 86 A 31 40 71 IE
1802CM1167 ADILAKSHMLEK 36 55 91 S 32 52 84 A 32 ol 83 A 35 53 88 A 40 52 92 8 32 41 73 B
1802CM1 168 SOWMIYA DEVIM 36 52 88 A 33 51 84 A 33 50 83 A iz 51 83 A 40 52 92 5 35 52 87 A
1802CM1169 SOWMIYA.S 32 55 87 A 31 50 81 A 3] 48 79 B 32 51 83 A 32 51 83 A 32 53 85 A
1802CM1170 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ASIF.A 39 52 91 S 28 52 80 A 28 54 82 A 28 52 80 A 33 50 83 A 26 42 68 =
1802CM1171 RAGUVARAN.S 38 52 90 S 29 52 81 A 26 54 80 A 26 52 78 B 31 48 79 B 26 52 78 B
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Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL'2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM

17110AEC 41 17111AEC 42 17161SEC 43 17161SEC 44 1TI61AEC 45 ITI61IALEC 46

REGISTER NUMBER NAME .
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM1172 HEMANATHAN.M 34 32 86 A 32 41 73 B 26 52 78 B 26 54 80 A 300 49 79 B 40 49 89 A
1802CM1173 VINITH KUMAR P 32 52 84 A 32 42 74 B 25 52 M B 25 3 79 B 35 48 83 A 39 41 80 A
1802CM1174 SARANYA S 40 34 94 S 35 42 77 B 3% 52 91 S 36 34 90 S 3 005) 86 A 30 32 82 A
1802CM1175 THAMIZHAZHAGAN S 33 4 75 B 25 52 77 B 38 38 96 S 32 46 78 B 26 52 78 B 28 42 70 B
1802CM1176 MOHAMMIED NABEEZ.S R 52 90 S 26 48 74 B 31 58 89 A 29 42 71 B 32 5% 90 s 26 48 74 B

17110AEC 41 TAMIL - IV

1711 1AEC 42 ENGLISH - IV

17161SEC 43 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

17161SEC 44 ADVERTISING AND SALES PROMOTION

17161AEC 45 COMPANY LAW AND SECRETARIAL PRACTICE

17161 AEC 46 OFFICE MANAGEMENT




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM

REGISTER
NUMBER
1802CM1001
1802CM 1002
180ZCMIU03
1802CM1004
1802CM1005
1802CM1006
1802CM 1007
18O2CMI1008
1802CM1009
1802CMI1011
1802CMI1012
1802CM1013
1802CM 1014
1802CMI1015
1802CMI1016
1802CMI1017
1802CMI018
1802CM1019
1802CM1020
1802CM1021
1802CM1022
1802CM1023
1802CM1024

NAME

VIGNESH .G

MOHAMED ARAFATH .M
SAFREEN BANU M
MAHESWARI N

DEEPAK K

MOHAMMED SITHIQ .M
THENMOZHI .A

SWETHA S

MOHAMED YASIK .M
MOHAMED HISAM M
RIYAS AHAMED A
MYDEEN BATCHA J
SABEER MOHAMED .S
MOHAMED HATIL .P
MOHAMED JASUM .M
MOHAMED KASSIM M
MUBEES AHAMED N
ABDUL ASHIK MOHAMED .M
MOHAMEDSIDDIQ J
MOHAMED MUKTHAR KATHAR .T
MOHAMED JUBAIR ALI A
MOHAMED RIZWAN .S
ABDUL BASITH

INT

17120SEC04AL
EXT TOT GRD
52 81 A
42 80 A
52 86 A
54 86 A
49 89 A
58 91 S
52 88 A
52 80 A
54 94 5
50 90 S
51 91 S
52 92 5
52 92 S
53 86 A
58 96 5
52 83 A
54 86 A
56 95 S
52 90 S
52 86 A
54 86 A
49 89 A
58 91 S

INT
25
28
28
40
40
40

17111SEC04L
EXT TOT GRD
47 72 B
52 |0 A
54 82 A
47 87 A
42 82 A
45 85 A
48 87 A
49 87 A
58 a0 5
54 89 A
49 79 B
58 86 A
54 80 A
50 76 B
49 74 B
48 79 B
52 86 A
58 93 b
54 90 S
54 82 A
47 87 A
42 82 A
45 85 A

INT
29
38
34
32

40

171IENVTSTU
EXT TOT GRD
52 81 A
42 80 A
52 86 A
54 86 A
49 89 A
58 91 S
52 88 A
52 80 A
54 94 S
50 90 5
51 91 S
52 92 5
52 92 S
53 86 A
58 96 S
52 83 A
54 86 A
56 95 S
52 9 S
52 86 A
54 86 A
49 89 A
58 91 S

Cdntroiler



Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL' 2020

vame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Jepartment : B.COM

REGISTER
NUMBER
1802CM 1026
1802CM 1028
1802CM 1032
1802CM 1035
1802CM1039
1802CM1040
1802CM1041
1802CM1042
1802CM 1043
1 802CM 1044
1802CM1045
18O2CM1046
1BO2CM 1047
1802CM 1048
1802CM1049
1802CM 1050
1802CM 1051
1802CM1053
1802CM 1054
1802CM 1056
1802CM 1057
1802CM1058
1802CM1059

NAME

ABDHUL ASATHKHAN S
SANIAL S

KANMANI B

HABEEBU IMRAN M
MOHAMED RIFAT .M
IMTHIYAS AHAMED K.M
ABDUL RAHMAN §
VIIAYA RAGAVAN J
SANTHOSH KUMAR R
MOHAMED THOWFIK .N
MUJAMEEN JAKKIRIYA .J
MOHAMED SHAZWAN B
SHAHUL HAMEED .H
SATHIK M

ABDUL MUTHALIFF .T
RASITH AHAMED AN
MOHAMED AZHAR H
ABDUL HAMEED .R
DINESH .K

YOGAPRIYA P
MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN K
YOGESH.T
THIRUNAVUKARASU D

INT

17120SECO04AL
EXT TOT GRD
54 92 S
41 73 B
47 87 A
45 78 B
54 92 S
42 71 B
41 73 B
52 87 A
52 88 A
52 83 A
52 86 A
54 83 A
42 71 B
52 77 B
49 77 B
52 81 A
42 80 A
52 86 A
54 86 A
49 89 A
58 91 S
54 92 S
41 73 B

17111SEC04L
EXT TOT GRD
46 79 B
42 72 B
46 74 B
42 68 L2
42 82 A
52 91 S
49 87 A
52 86 A
42 73 B
52 83 A
52 84 A
52 91 S
54 84 A
54 82 A
52 81 A
47 72 B
52 80 A
54 82 A
47 87 A
42 82 A
45 85 A
46 79 B
42 72 B

INT

Lad
£

17T1IENVTSTU

EXT TOT GRD
54 92 S
41 73 B
47 87 A
45 78 B
54 92
42 71
41 73
52 87 A
52 88
52 83 A
52 86 A
54 &
42 71 IE:
52 77 B
49 77 B
52 8l A
42 80 A
52 86 A
54 86 A
49 89 A
58 91 S
54 92 S
41 73 B

Contrullelda

xaminations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com.. Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL' 2020
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM

RECTER — 17120SEC04AL 17111SEC04L 171ENVTSTU
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802CM1061  MYTHILI.T 40 47 8 A 28 46 T4 B 40 47 8 A
1802CM1062  SHRIVAISHNAVI § 33 45 78 B 26 42 68 C 33 45 78 B
I802CM1062  MAHADIER MOHAMED M 33 45 78 B 26 42 68 C 33 45 78 B
1802CM1065  VENKATESHWARAN R 33 52 8 A 33 54 8 A 35 52 8 A
1802CM1066  FASULUL AFRATH M 25 54 79 B 32 47 79 B 25 54 79 B
1802CM1068  RADHAKRISHNAN R 36 52 8 A 39 48 87 A 36 52 88 A
1802CM1069  PRIYA .S 28 52 8 A 38 49 8 A 28 52 8 A
I802CM1070  JUFIR AHAMED I 31 52 8- A 25 52 77 B 40 40 8 A
1802CM1071  ASLAM AHAMED K 36 52 8 A 28 57 8§ A 33 48 8l A
1802CM1072  GOKUL $ 28 40 68 C 32 58 9 S 32 52 84 A
1802CM 1074 MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ .M 29 39 68 G 40 39 79 B 3 52 90 S
1802CM1075  KARTHIK .V 28 56 8 A 35 48 8 A 34 49 8 A
1802CM1076  SABEENA .M 27 52 79 B 31 47 78 B 32 40 72 B
1802CM1079  RIYAS KHAN A 33 52 8 A 40 46 8 A 40 40 80 A
1802CMI081  RAMPRASANA .V.D 32 54 8 A 40 54 94 S 38 52 9 S
1802CM1084  MOHAMED MUSRAF S 28 51 79 B 29 52 8l A 34 49 83 A
1802CM1087  VINOTH K 27 52 79 B 25 53 78 B 32 40 72 B
1802CM1088  ABDUL JAIITH A 33 52 8 A 35 54 89 A 40 40 80 A
1802CM1089  ABDUL HAMEED S 32 40 72 B 35 4 8 A 31 51 8 A
1802CM1092  SOWMIYA .V 30 39 69 C 36 41 77 B 32 40 T2 B
1802CM1093  SIVA SANKARI A 31 s6 8 A 32 40 72 B 30 39 6 C
1802CM1094  BALAJI .M 29 54 8 A 39 40 79 B 31 56 8 A
1802CM1097  SIVANANDAM .S 25 52 77 B 31 57 8 A 31 52 8 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM

REGISTER
NUMBER

1802CM1100
1802CM1 103
1802CMI1 104
1802CMI1105
1802CM 1107
1802CM1109
1802CM1110
1802CMI1 111
1802CMI112
18020MI113
1802CMI1 115
1802CM1 117
1802CMI118
1RO2CMIT19
1802CM1120
1802CM1122
1802CM1123
1802CM1124
1802CM1125
1802CM1126
1802CM1127
1802CMI1129
1802CM1130

NAME

INT
PRABHAKARAN M 28
MAHALAKSHMI R 32
PUDHUMALAR .G 40
MARTIN MADHUMITHA A 35
SYED FASIL .8 31
ABIMANYU K 40
ASHARAF ALL .G 40
KAVIBHARATHI S 29
ANITHA S 25
JEYSHREE CB 35
ABINAYA A 35
FAYAS AHAMED 8§ 36
MALINI .8 32
MANOJKUMAR M 39
CHANDRLU P 31
MADHANRAT K 40
SRI DHARANI .S 33
MOHAMMED ILIYAS 1 32
LAKSHMANAN .C 38
RAGUL R 34
GAYATHRI E 32
ABIRAMI R 40
KAVITHA .B 38

17120SEC04AL
EXT TOT GRD
57 85 A
8 90 S
39 79 B
48 83 A
47 78 B
46 8 A
54 94 S
52 81 A
53 78 B
54 89 A
54 89 A
41 77 B
40 72 B
40 79 B
57 88 A
40 80 A
48 81 A
52 84 A
2 9 S
49 8 A
40 72 B
40 80 A
52 9 S

INT

17111SEC04L

EXT

TOT
80
81
84
90
83
72
80
90
83
72
80
82
72
69
87
88
68
68
84
7
85
86
79

GRD
A
A
A
S

vs}

@ > > > 002> 008> 8

INT

17IENVTSTU
EXT TOT GRD
52 88 A
40 68 C
39 68 C
56 84 A
52 79 B
52 85 A
54 86 A
51 79 B
2. 79 B
52 85 A
40 72 B
39 69 C
56 87 A
54 83 A
52 77 B
57 8 A
58 90 5
39 79 B
48 83 A
47 78 B
46 86 A
54 94 S
52 81 A

Controlle

aminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.COM

REGISTER
NUMBER
1802CM1131
1802CM1132
[802CM1134
1802CM1135
1B02CM1136
1R02CM1137
1802CM1139
1802CM1140
1RO2CMT 141
1802CM1142
1802CM1143
1802CM1 146
1802CM1 144
1R02CM 1162
1802CM 1163
1802CM1 164
1802CM1165
1802CM1166
1802CM1167
1802CM1168
1802CM 1169
1802CM1170
1802CM1171

NAME

INT
ABDUL RAHMAN K 34
PAVITHRA B 32
MOHAMED ASATH S 40
VENGATESH G 31
VENKATESAN S 28
VELLINGIRI .S 26
PARAMAGURU T 31
RETHINASAMY R 36
MOHAMED ASIK 1 28
SWATHINI K 29
PRAKADESWARAN G 28
SATHASIVAM S 27
VINOTH SRIRAM § 33
TWANBAZIMANA JANVIENE 32
IRADUKUNDA JEANPAULI 28
RAJESH B 27
YUVARANII 33
RAJASEKAR M 32
ADILAKSHMILK 30
SOWMIYA DEVIM 31
SOWMIYA S 29
MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ASIF.A 32
RAGUVARAN S 35

17120SECO4AL

EXT TOT GRD
49 83
40 72 B
0 80 A
51 82 A
46 74 B
42 6 C
2 8 A
52 88 A
40 68 C
39 68 C
6 84 A
2 79 B
52 85 A
54 8O A
5179 B
2 79 B
52 8 A

40 72 B
9 6 C
6 87 A
54 8 A
2 84 A
52 87 A

17111SEC04L
EXT TOT GRD
52 79 B
52 85 A
40 72 B
39 69 %
56 87 A
54 83 A
52 77 B
57 85 A
58 90 S
39 79 B
48 83 A
47 78 B
46 86 A
54 94 5
52 81 A
33 78 B
54 89 A
54 89 A
41 77 B
40 72 B
40 79 B
57 88 A
46 74 B

INT

30

40
31
40
31

28
29
28
27

32
28
27

171IENVTSTU
EXT TOT GRD
33 78 B
54 89 A
34 89 A
41 77 B
40 72 B
40 79 B
57 88 A
40 72 B
39 69 C
56 87 A
40 RO A
51 82 A
40 80 A
51 82 A
52 88 A
40 68 C
39 68 C
56 84 A
52 79 B
52 85 A
54 86 A
51 79 B
52 79 B

Controller o

AT

Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL' 2020

-

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

R N 17120SECO4AL 17111SEC04L 171IENVTSTU
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802CM1172 HEMANATHANM . 31 45 76 B 26 42 68 C 33 52 8 A
1$02CM1173  VINITH KUMAR P 29 52 8] A 40 42 82 A 32 40 72 B
1802CM1174  SARANYA.S 32 052 84 A 39 52 9] S 30 39 &
1802CM1 175 THAMIZHAZHAGAN S . 38 54 92 5 28 46 74 B 31 56 87 A
1802CM1176  MOHAMMED NABEEZ.S 34 42 76 B 26 42 68 C 29 54 8 A

17120SECO4AL  PACKAGE LAB-1V
171118EC04L COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB -1V
171IENVTSTU ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403 \)(
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY 2021
lame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
repartment : B.COM

REGISTER NAME 17161SEC61 17161SEC62 17161SEC63 17161DSCo4A 17111GEC 17161 PRW66
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM1001 VIGNESH .G 33 52 85 A 26 52 T8 B 35 52 87 A 40 42 82 A 31 55 36 A 28 52 RO A
1802CM1002 MOHAMED ARAFATH .M 25 53 78 B 26 53 79 B 40 42 82 A 36 52 88 A 32 52 & A 40 52 92 S
1802CM1003 SAFREEN BANU .M 25 56 8l A 26 42 68 C 30 46 T6 B 28 41 69 C 33 56 89 A 40 52 92 S
1802CM 1004 MAHESWARI N I3 52 7 B 25 46 7l B 28 42 70 B 40 352 92 S 35 54 389 A 35 41 76 B
1802CM 1005 DEEPAK K 36 54 90 S 31 352 8 A 29 42 71 B 40 352 92 S 38 55 93 S 40 42 82 A
1802CM 1006 MOHAMMED SITHIQ M 25 48 73 B 40 352 92 S 40 52 92 S 40 42 82 A 34 52 86 A 40 4 94 S
1802CM 1007 THENMOZHI A 30 42 72 B 39 42 8l A 32 52 ¥4 A 40 46 8o A 36 52 88 A 34 52 86 A
1802CM1008 SWETHA .S 28 54 82 A 38 54 92 S 40 52 92 S 40 48 88 A 32 51 83 A 35 52 &7 A
1802CM1009 MOHAMED YASIK .M 25 50 75 B 32 54 86 A s 42 77 B 40 48 88 A 32 50 82 A 40 32 92 S
1802CM1011 MOHAMED HISAM .M 25 51 76 B 35 534 &9 A 40 46 86 A 33 54 87 A 33 352 8 A 28 52 80 A
1802CM1012 RIYAS AHAMED A 25 52 77 B 30 354 84 A 34 52 86 A 29 52 8l A 34 52 86 A 0 45 75 B
1802CM1013 MYDEEN BATCHA .J 25 52 B 28 34 82 A 32 54 86 A 25 52 77 B 30 54 84 A 40 42 82 A
1802CM1014 SABEER MOHAMED .S 25 53 78 B 26 53 79 B 40 42 82 A 36 49 85 A 35 47 82 A 40 52 92 )
[802CMI1015 MOHAMED HAFIL .P 25 55 80 A 26 42 68 C 30 46 76 B 28 12 40 I 36 48 84 A 40 52 92 S
1802CM1016 MOHAMED JASUM .M 25 52 77 B 25 46 7l B 28 42 70 B 40 352 92 S 38 54 92 S 35 41 76 B
1802CM1017 MOHAMED KASSIM M 36 54 9 S it 52 83 A 29 42 71 B 40 52 92 S 40 51 91 ] 40 42 82 A
1802CM1018 MUBEES AHAMED .N 35 56 91 S 34 54 88 A 25 52 77 B 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S 34 52 86 A
1802CM1019 ABDUL ASHIK MOHAMED .M 36 52 8% A 35 57 92 S 28 52 80 A 40 52 92 S 38 50 B8 A 38 52 90 S
1802CM1020 MOHAMEDSIDDIQ .J 40 52 92 S 36 58 94 S 26 45 71 B 29 45 74 B 36 60 96 S 35 54 89 A
1802CM1021 MOHAMED MUKTHAR KATHAR T 39 54 93 S 28 356 84 A 29 52 81 A 25 45 70 B 35 52 87 A 30 47 77 B
1802CM 1022 MOHAMED JUBAIR ALL A 32 49 8l A 40 42 82 A 25 52 77 B 28 42 70 B 3 58 93 S 28 52 80 A
1802CM1023 MOHAMED RIZWAN .S 39 55 94 S 40 52 92 S 36 52 88 A 29 46 75 B 3 57 92 S 33 54 87 A

r‘h{_ amination
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY 2021
{ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
tepartment : B.COM

REGISTER NAME 17161SECo1 17161SEC62 17161SEC63 17161DSC64A 17111GEC 17161PRWG6
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM1024 ABDUL BASITH 40 54 94 S 40 42 82 A 28 52 80 A 38 52 9 § 32 54 86 A 38 42 80 A
1802CM1026 ABDHUL ASATHKHAN .S 40 41 81 A 33 42 75 B 40 52 92 S 32 54 86 A 32 54 86 A 34 54 B8 A
1802CM 1028 SANJAL .S 40 47 &7 A 30 45 75 B 40 42 82 A 35 42 77 B 36 52 88 A 3241 73 B
1802CM1032 KANMANI .B 33 45 78 B 28 46 74 B 40 52 92 S 23 46 71 B 3 352 &7 A 40 42 82 A
1802CMI1035 HABEEBU IMRAN .M 25 4 79 B 26 42 68 C 30 52 82 A 36 48 84 A 34 352 86 A 40 52 9 8
1802CM1039 MOHAMLED RIFAL .M 25 42 67 C 40 52 92 S 40 42 B2 A28 42 70 B 34 34 88 A 40 52 62 S
1802CM 1040 IMTHIYAS AHAMED .K.M 29 41 70 B 39 47 86 A 29 58 87 A 40 42 82 A 36 5l 87 A 33 50 85 A
1802CM1041 ABDUL RAHMAN .S 36 52 8% A 38 52 90 S 36 56 92 S 40 45 85 A 35 51 86 A 40 54 94 S
1802CM 1042 VIJAYA RAGAVAN .J 32 52 84 A 34 52 86 A 32 42 74 B 40 46 86 A 35 56 9l S 34 54 88 A
1802CM1043 SANTHOSH KUMAR R 32 52 ¥4 A 31 41 72 B 29 46 75 B 40 42 82 A 36 53 89 A 35 54 8 A
1802CMI1044 MOHAMED THOWFIK N 28 52 8O A 31 42 73 B 32 54 86 A 40 46 86 A 32 3] 83 A 40 54 94 S
1802CM1045 MUJAMEEN JAKKIRIYA .J 32 54 8o A 32 54 86 A 35 52 87 A 33 52 85 A 35 5] 86 A 28 52 80 A
1802CM 1046 MOHAMED SHAZWAN .B 40 52 92 5 39 52 9 S 30 52 82 A 34 54 88 A 32 52 84 A 38 52 90 S
1802CM1047 SHAHUL HAMEED .H 38 52 90 S 38 52 9 S 28 13 41 Fo32 42 74 B 36 52 88 A 34 52 86 A
1802CM1048 SATHIK .M 32 41 73 B 34 48 82 A 39 47 86 A 40 46 86 A 35 52 87 A 36 52 88 A
1802CM1049 ABDUL MUTHALIFF . T 25 42 67 cC 29 48 77 B 25 45 70 B 40 42 82 A 36 54 90 S 25 45 70 B
1802CM 1050 RASITH AHAMED .AN 25 49 74 B 25 52 77 B 28 46 74 B 40 42 82 A 36 S5l 87 A 36 42 18 B
1802CM1051 MOHAMED AZHAR .H 25 48 73 B 36 34 90 S 29 42 71 B 40 52 92 S 32 56 88 A 28 52 80 A
1802CM10353 ABDUL HAMEED .R 36 48 84 A 28 352 80 A 38 50 88 A 40 52 92 S 33 355 88 A 40 52 92 5
1802CM 1054 DINESH .K 28 42 70 B 40 42 82 A 32 49 8l A 35 45 80 A 30 54 84 A 40 41 81 A
1802CM1056 YOGAPRIYA P 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S 35 48 83 A 40 52 92 S 31 57 88 A 40 42 82 A
1802CM1057 MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN .K 40 52 92 S 40 352 92 S 30 52 82 A 34 52 86 A A 92 5

Ny
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY 2021
lame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
tepartment : B.COM

REGISTER NAME 17161SEC61 17161SEC62 17161SEC63 17161DSCo4A 17111GEC 17161 PRWG6
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM1058 YOGESH.T 40 352 92 S 40 52 92 S 28 52 80 A 35 52 87 A 30 56 86 A 40 52 92 S
1802CM1059 THIRUNAVUKARASU D 3l 54 85 A 40 54 94 S 26 52 78 B 40 52 92 S 38 59 97 S 40 50 90 S
1802CM1061 MYTHILL.T 38 41 79 B 33 52 85 A 26 42 68 C 28 54 82 A 33 58 9l S 40 52 92
1802CM 1062 SHRIVAISHNAVI .S 25 32 77 B 38 41 79 B 25 52 77 B 31 45 76 B 31 54 & A 0 52 82 A
1802CM 10164 MAHADIER MOHAMED M 25 52 7 B 38 41 79 B 25 52 9 B 31 45 76 B 3 357 9 S 30 2 42 A
1802CM 1063 VENKATESHWARAN R 28 42 70 B 25 49 74 B 28 41 69 C it 46 77 B 28 60 88 A 36 48 84 A
1802CM 1066 FASULUL AFRATH .M 39 46 85 A 36 48 B4 A 29 47 76 B 40 52 92 S 39 60 99 S 36 32 88 A
1802CM 1068 RADHAKRISHNAN R 29 42 7 B 39 48 87 A 32 45 77 B 32 45 77 B 31 55 86 A 28 3 82 A
1802CMID69 PRIYA .S 25 41 66 cC 25 42 67 C 40 352 92 S 40 52 92 S 39 55 9 S 40 52 92 S
1802CM 1070 JUFIR AHAMED i ) 33 56 89 A 35 55 90 S 35 55 90 S 40 54 94 S 28 47 75 B 40 52 92 S
1802CM1071 ASLAM AHAMED K 35 56 91 S 34 52 86 A 34 52 86 A 32 56 88 A 27 60 8§87 A iz sl 83 A
1802CM 1072 GOKUL .S o 58 94 S 36 55 91 S 36 55 91 S 33 59 92 S 33 60 93 S 33 50 83 A
1802CM 1074 MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ .M 32 55 87 A 35 56 91 S 35 56 9] S 3t 52 83 A 32 58 90 S it 48 79 B
1802CM1075 KARTHIK .V 31 48 79 B 33 55 88 A 33 55 88 A 30 54 84 A 35 54 89 A 30 49 79 B
1802CM 1076 SABEENA .M 29 44 73 B 30 54 84 A 30 54 84 A 35 56 91 S 36 57 93 S 35 48 83 A
1802CM1079 RIYAS KHAN A 33 40 73 B 31 57 88 A 31 57 88 A 35 47 82 A 35 55 90 S 35 5l 86 A
1802CMI081 RAMPRASANA V.D 38 41 79 B 29 58 87 A 29 58 87 A 32 48 80 A 34 52 86 A 32 52 84 A
1802CM1084 MOHAMED MUSRAF .S 33 52 85 A 30 56 86 A 30 56 86 A 32 49 8] A 36 55 9 S 32 53 85 A
1802CM1087 VINOTH .K 31 53 84 A 3% 359 97 S 8 59 97 S 31 51 82 A 35 S 9t S it 53 84 A
1802CM 1088 ABDUL JAINITH .A 36 56 92 S 33 58 91 8 33 58 91 S 32 55 87 A 33 55 B8 A 32 53 85 A
1802CM1089 ABDUL HAMEED .S 28 4 82 A 31 54 85 A 31 54 85 A 32 52 84 A 30 54 84 A 32 51 83 A
1802CM1092 SOWMIYA .V 29 55 84 A 36 57 93 S 36 57 93 S 33 54 87 A 31 57 88 A 33 50 83 A
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY 2021
dame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Jepartment : B.COM

REGISTER o\ 17161SEC61 17161SEC62 17161SEC63 17161DSC64A 17111GEC 17161PRW66
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1802CM1093  SIVA SANKARI.A 28 52 8 A 28 56 84 A 28 356 8 A 31 S6 8 A 29 S8 8 A 31 48 79 B
1802CM1094  BALAII.M 31 50 8 A 29 22 51 D 29 22 Sl D 32 54 8 A 30 356 8 A 32 47 79 B
I802CM1097  SIVANANDAM S 31 48 79 B 28 52 8 A 28 52 8 A 31 52 8 A 38 59 97 S 31 49 80 A
1802CM1100  PRABHAKARAN .M 32 49 8 A 33 53 8 A 33 53 8 A 32 49 8 A 33 358 9l S 32 4 77 B
1802CM1103  MAHALAKSHMI R 33 4 77 B 36 2 88 A 36 52 88 A 32 54 8 A 31 54 8 A 32 45 77 B
1802CM1104  PUDHUMALAR .G 36 56 92 S 34 58 92 S 34 58 92 S 35 51 8 A 36 57 93 S 35 2 8 A
1802CM1105  MARTIN MADHUMITHA A 3 5§ 92 8§ 35 54 8 A 35 4 &% A 32 50 8 A 28 60 8 A 32 4 73 B
1802CM1107  SYED FASIL S 3 56 91 S 30 54 8 A 30 54 8 A 30 52 8 A 29 22 S5l D 30 52 8 A
1802CM1109  ABIMANYU K 33 55 8 A 28 56 8 A 28 56 8 A 31 56 8 A 28 52 8 A 31 52 8 A
I802CM1110  ASHARAF ALl G 22 54 82 A 27 55 8 A 27 55 8 A 32 S8 9 S 33 53 8 A 32 S8 90 S
IS802CM1111  KAVIBHARATHI .S 27 55 8 A 33 52 8 A 33 52 8 A 35 57 92 S 36 52 8 A 35 6 91 S
1802CM1112  ANITHA .S 33 52 8 A 32 51 8 A 32 51 8 A 36 54 9 S 34 S8 92 S 3 52 8 A
1802CM1113  JEYSHREE .C.B 32 56 8 A 31 52 8 A 31 52 8 30 56 8 A 35 4 8 A 30 52 8 A
1802CM1115  ABINAYA A 35 54 8 A 36 50 8 A 36 50 8 32 58 9 S 30 54 8 A 32 54 8 A
1802CM1117  FAYAS AHAMED .S 3 57 93 0§ 28 50 78 B 28 S0 78 B 25 sS4 79 B 28 56 8 A 25 51 76 B
1802CM1118  MALINI.S 33 54 8% A 29 52 8 A 29 52 8 A 25 49 74 B 27 55 8 A 25 52 77 B
1802CM1119  MANOJKUMAR .M 3 52 8 A 28 8 8 A 28 58 8 A 31 54 8 A 33 52 8 A 3 52 8 A
1802CM1120  CHANDRU .P 3 53 8 A 27 59 8 A 27 59 8 A 28 49 77 B 32 51 8 A 28 40 6 C
1802CM1122  MADHANRAI K 35 53 8 A 33 54 87 A 33 54 8T A 29 47 76 B 31 52 8 A 29 39 68 C
1802CM1123  SRI DHARANI S 33 56 8 A 32 57 8 A 32 ST 8 A 24 47 71 B 36 50 8 A 24 56 80 A
1802CM1124  MOHAMMED ILIYAS I 33 52 8 A 30 51 8 A 30 51 8 A 26 52 78 B 28 50 78 B 26 54 80 A
1802CM1125  LAKSHMANAN .C 28 47 75 B 31 52 8 A 31 52 8 A 35 52 8 A 29 52 8 A 30 9 8 A

Controller of Examinations




Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY 2021

{ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
lepartment : B.COM

REGISTER
NUMBER
1802CM1126
1802CM1127
1802CM1129
1802CM1130
18020CM1131
1802CM1132
1802CM1134
1802CM1135
1802CM1136
1802CM1137
1802CM1139
1802CM1140
1802CM1 141
1802CM1 142
1802CM1143
1802CM1146
1802CM1 144
1802CM1162
1802CM1163
1802CM1164
1802CM1165
1802CM1166

NAME

RAGUL .R
GAYATHRI .E
ABIRAMI R
KAVITHA B

ABDUL RAHMAN K
PAVITHRA B
MOHAMED ASATH .S
VENGATESH .G
VENKATESAN S
VELLINGIRI .S
PARAMAGURU .T
RETHINASAMY R
MOHAMED ASIK |
SWATHINI K
PRAKADESWARAN G
SATHASIVAM S
VINOTH SRIRAM .S

TWANBAZIMANA JANVIENE
IRADUKUNDA JEANPAUL.I

RAJESH.B
YUVARANLI
RAJASEKAR.M

INT

17161SECG61 17161SEC62 17161SEC63

EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT
56 83 A 32 52 84 A 32 52 ¥4 A 34
56 89 A 35 5] 86 A 35 51 86 A 34
58 90 S 36 50 86 A 36 30 86 A 36
34 B9 A 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S 35
57 93 S 40 52 92 S 0 52 92 S 35
55 90 S 32 5l 83 A 3251 83 A 36
52 86 A 33 50 83 A 33 50 B3 A 32
55 91 S 3l 48 79 B il 48 79 B 30
56 91 S 30 49 79 B 30 49 79 B 31
57 90 S 35 48 83 A 35 48 83 A A2
4 87 A 35 51 86 A 35 51 86 A - 35
57 89 A 26 52 78 13 26 52 78 B 36
54 86 A 31 55 86 A 32 58 90 S 30
52 83 A 32 52 B84 A il 52 83 A 32
52 84 A 33 56 89 A 32 35 87 A 25
51 86 A 35 54 89 A 35 56 91 s 25
50 86 A 38 55 93 8 36 54 90 s 31
52 92 S 34 52 86 A 40 56 96 S 28
52 92 S 36 52 88 A 40 54 94 S 29
51 83 A 32 5] 83 A 32 56 88 A 24
50 83 A 32 50 82 A 33 59 92 S 26
54 84 A 29 42 71 B 25 52 77 B 40

17161DSC64A 17111GEC
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
52 86 A 28 58 86 A
54 88 A 27 59 86 A
51 87 A 33 54 87 A
51 86 A 32 57 89 A
56 91 5 30 5l 81 A
53 &9 A 31 52 83 A
50 82 A 32 52 84 A
52 82 A 35 51 86 A
56 87 A 36 50 86 A
58 90 S 40 52 92 5
57 92 S 40 52 92 S
54 90 S 32 51 83 A
56 86 A 33 50 83 A
58 90 S 31 48 79 B
4 79 B 30 49 79 B
49 74 B 35 48 83 A
54 85 A 35 5l 86 A
49 77 B 2 352 78 B
47 76 B 31 52 83 A
47 71 B 32 52 84 A
52 78 B 35 5l 86 A
42 82 A 36 50 86 A

INT

17161 PRWG6
EXT TOT GRD
58 89 A
i3 87 A
48 80 A
44 79 B
40 74 B
41 77 B
52 88 A
53 85 A
39 86 A
5487 A
5789 A
48 80 A
56 89 A
40 65 €

40 73

54 85 A
52 85 A
55 95 S
56 89 A
56 91 5
58 94 S
48 88 A

N
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY 2021
vame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Jepartment : B.COM

REGISTER NAME 17161SEC61 17161SEC62 17161SEC63 17161 DSCO4A 17111GEC 17TL61PRWG6

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1802CM 1167 ADILAKSHMLEK 28 42 70 B 25 49 74 B 28 41 69 C 31 4 77 B 40 352 92 5 36 48 84 A
1802CM1168 SOWMIYA DEVIM 39 46 85 A 36 48 84 A 29 47 76 B 40 52 92 S 40 32 92 ) 36 32 88 A
1802CM1 169 SOWMIYA.S 29 42 71 B 39 48 87 A 32 45 77 B 32 45 77 B 32 3l 83 A 28 54 82 A
1802CM1170 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ASIF.A 25 41 66 c 25 42 67 C 40 52 92 S 40 52 92 S 33 50 83 A 40 52 92 S
[B02CMI171 RAGUVARAN.S 33 56 89 A 35 55 90 S 33 55 90 S 40 354 94 S 31 48 79 B3 40 52 92 S
1802CMI1172 HEMANATHAN.M 33 36 9l S 34 32 86 A 34 52 86 A 32 56 88 A 30 49 79 B 32 51 83 A
1802CM1173 VINITH KUMAR. P 36 58 94 S 36 55 91 S 36 355 91 5 3 59 92 S 5 48 83 A 33 50 83 A
1802CM 1174 SARANYAS 32 55 87 A 35 56 91 b 35 56 91 S 31 352 8 A 35 5l 86 A 31 48 79 B
1802CM1175 THAMIZHAZHAGAN.S 3l 52 83 A 32 52 84 A 31 52 83 A 32 58 9 S 26 52 78 B 25 40 65 C
1802CM1176 MOHAMMED NABEEZ.S 32 52 &4 A 33 56 89 A 32 55 87 A 25 54 79 B 32 358 90 S 33 40 73 B

T161SEC6] MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

7161SEC62 ENTREPRENLEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
7161SEC63 AUDITING

7161DSC64A  PRINCIPLES OF INSURANCE

TIGEC JOURNALISM

T161PRWG6 PROJECT WORK
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JULY 2021
‘ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
lepartment : B.COM

1802CM1001 VIGNESH .G 28 41 69 C 40 45 85 A 34 54 88 A
1802CM 1002 MOHAMED ARAFATH .M 40 47 87 A 30 52 82 A 34 52 86

1802CM 1003 SAFREEN BANU .M 35 45 80 A 38 52 90 S 28 52 80 A
1802CM 1004 MAHESWARI N 40 46 86 A 32 52 84 A 25 52 77 B
1802CM1005 DEEPAK K 34 42 76 B 35 52 87 A 25 356 81 A
[802CM1006 MOHAMMED SITHIQ .M 30 52 82 A 38 42 80 A 40 32 92 S
1RO2CM 1007 THENMOZHI A 28 356 84 A 35 42 77 B 40 52 92 S
1802CM 1008 SWETHA S 26 52 78 B 36 32 88 A 26 45 71 B
1802CM 1009 MOHAMED YASIK .M 26 52 78 B 32 52 #&4 A 260 352 78 B
IR02CMI1011 MOHAMED HISAM .M 28 41 69 C 30 45 75 B 34 54 88 A
1802CM 1012 RIYAS AHAMED A 40 47 87 A 30 52 82 A 34 52 86 A
1802CM1013 MYDEEN BATCHA .J 35 45 80 A 38 32 90 S 28 32 80 A
1802CMI1014 SABEER MOHAMED .S 40 46 86 A 32 52 84 A 25 52 77 B
1802CMI1015 MOHAMED HAFIL .P 34 42 76 B 35 52 87 A 25 56 81 A
18O2CMI1016 MOHAMED JASUM M 32 42 74 B 30 52 82 A 25 52 77 B
1802CMI1017 MOHAMED KASSIM M 40 352 92 S 28 42 70 B 25 52 77 B
1802CM1018 MUBEES AHAMED N 28 52 80 A 26 52 78 IE] 25 4] 66 C
1802CM1019 ABDUL ASHIK MOHAMED .M 40 41 81 A 40 352 92 S 40 47 87 A
1802CM1020 MOHAMEDSIDDIQ .J 40 42 82 A 29 42 71 B 35 42 77 B
1802CM1021 MOHAMED MUKTHAR KATHAR .T 40 52 92 S 36 58 94 S 40 46 86 A
1802CM1022 MOHAMED JUBAIR ALI .A 40 352 92 S 32 56 88 A 25 42 67 C
1802CM 1023 MOHAMED RIZWAN .S 25 50 75 B 35 42 7 B 26 42 68 C
1802CM 1024 ABDUL BASITH 30 52 8 A 28 46 74 B 25 52 77 B
1802CM1026 ABDHUL ASATHKHAN .S 40 352 92 S 32 54 86 A 30 52 82 A
1802CM1028 SANIJAI .S 29 42 71 B 35 52 87 A 40 45 85 A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JULY 2021

{ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

tepartment : B.COM

EGISTER NUMBER

1802CM1032
1802CM1035
1802CM 1039
1802CM 1040
1802CM1041
1802CM 1042
1802CM 1043
1802CM 1044
1802CM1045
1802CM1046
1802CM 1047
1802CM 1048
1802CM1049
1802CM1050
1802CM1051
1802CM 1053
1802CM1054
1802CM1056
1802CMI1057
1802CM1058
1802CM1059
1802CM 1061
1802CM 1062
1802CM 1064
1802CM 1065

NAME

KANMANI .B

HABEEBU IMRAN .M
MOHAMED RIFAL .M
IMTHIYAS AHAMED .K.M
ABDUL RAHMAN .S
VIJAYA RAGAVAN J
SANTHOSH KUMAR R
MOHAMED THOWFIK .N
MUJAMEEN JAKKIRIYA .J
MOHAMED SHAZWAN .B
SHAHUL HAMEED .H
SATHIK M

ABDUL MUTHALIFF . T
RASITH AHAMED .AN
MOHAMED AZHAR H
ABDUL HAMEED .R
DINESH K

YOGAPRIYA .P
MOHAMED SAIBUDEEN K
YOGESH .T
THIRUNAVUKARASU D
MYTHILI.T
SHRIVAISHNAVI .S
MAHADIER MOHAMED .M
VENKATESHWARAN .R

17120SECOGAL 17111SECO6L
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
36 52 8 A 36 52 88
32 52 84 A 40 41 8l
32 52 84 A 39 47 86
35 53 88 A 33 45 78
38 56 94 S 40 46 86
29 42 71 B 35 42 77
36 47 8 A 36 50 86
32 52 84 A 40 49 89
31 22 8 A 39 57 9%
39 55 94 S 40 S8 98
32 4 78 B 40 55 95
40 42 8 A 39 4 3l
35 42 77 B 38 52 9
25 56 81 A 32 42 74
25 52 77 B 35 42 77
3 52 8 A 25 45 10
28 45 73 B 28 46 74
25 48 73 B 32 42 74
26 52 78 B 39 52 91
25 4 79 B 38 47 85
26 52 78 B 31 52 83
25 42 67 C 38 52 9
30 52 82 A 26 41 67
30 52 8 A 26 41 67
36 42 B 39 54 93

A
A

INT

29

EXT TOT GRD

17161EXACT
52 8l
52 B8
52 B4
32 8l
52 92
42 82
5278
52 78
42 76
58 97
56 94
42 73
46 86
54 83
52 88
52 B4
54 86
52 87
42 72
54 82
54 80
54 80
54 79
54 79
33 82
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JULY 2021

lame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

epartment : B.COM

LEGISTER NUMBER
1802CM1066
1802CM 1068
1802CM 1069
1802CM 1070
1802CM1071
1802CM 1072
1802CM 1074
1802CM1075
1802CM 1076
1802CM 1079
1802CM1081
1802CM 1084
1802CM 1087
1802CM 1088
1802CM1089
1802CM1092
1802CM1093
1802CM1094
1802CM1097
1802CMI1100
1802CM1103
1802CM1104
1802CM1105
1802CM1107
1802CM1109

NAME
FASULUL AFRATH .M
RADHAKRISHNAN .R
PRIYA .S
JUFIR AHAMED J
ASLAM AHAMED K
GOKUL .8
MOHAMED ABUBAKKAR SIDDIQ M
KARTHIK .V
SABEENA M
RIYAS KHAN .A
RAMPRASANA V.D
MOHAMED MUSRAF .5
VINOTH .K
ABDUL JAIITH A
ABDUL HAMEED .S
SOWMIYA .V
SIVA SANKARI A
BALAIl .M
SIVANANDAM .S
PRABHAKARAN M
MAHALAKSHMI .R
PUDHUMALAR .G
MARTIN MADHUMITHA .A
SYED FASIL .S
ABIMANYU K

INT EXT TOT GRD

32

25

(¥5 ]
(¥5]

17120SECO6AL
46 78
42 67
2 67
52 91
46 84
42 76
50 82
52 85
47 75
52 78
54 94
54 93
57 96
57 96
58 98
39 71
48 83
47 87
48 80
50 82
52 8l
52 83
53 82
52 86
52 80

B

b T T - v v 7, T 7, B 7, T T 7 W v o A« o s~ "SI v v B "SR 7, B o W

32

17111SECO6L
52 84
52 84
EH 83
54 89
54 90
57 91
58 89
56 85
52 9
52 81
52 77
40 68
48 77
48 77
47 79
42 7
a1 77
51 79
52 79
50 82
52 81
52 83
53 82
52 86
52 80

= o> o > W W mTETmmO®m >N >N WN > >

A

40
35
36
40
40
40
40

I7TI61EXACT
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

42
46
52
42
42
52

82
81

A
A
A
A
A

(oo B 7 B+~ R == H - B S 7 R |
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JULY 2021

lame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

lepartment : B.COM

EGISTER NUMBER

1802CMI1110
1802CMI1111
1802CM1112
1802CM1113
1802CMILILS
1802CM1117
1802CMI1118
1802CM1119
1802CM1120
1802CM1122
1802CM1123
1802CM1124
1802CM1125
1802CM1126
1802CM 1127
1802CM1129
1802CM1130
1802CM1131
1802CM 1132
1802CM 1134
1802CM1135
1802CM 1136
1802CM1137
1802CM1139
1802CM1140

NAME

ASHARAF ALI .G
KAVIBHARATHI .S
ANITHA .8
JEYSHREE .C.B
ABINAYA A

FAYAS AHAMED .8
MALINI .S
MANOJKUMAR .M
CHANDRLU P
MADHANRAL K

SR1 DHARANI .S
MOHAMMED ILIYAS .1
LAKSHMANAN .C
RAGUL .R
GAYATHRI .E
ABIRAMI .R
KAVITHA B
ABDUL RAHMAN K
PAVITHRA B
MOHAMED ASATH .S
VENGATESH .G
VENKATESAN S
VELLINGIRI .S
PARAMAGURU .T
RETHINASAMY R

17120SECO6AL 17111SECO6L L7L61EXACT
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
26 53 .79 B 26 53 79 B 40 52 92 S
40 54 94 S 40 54 94 S 40 52 92 S
39 57 9 S 39 57 9% S 40 45 85 A
33 47 8 A 33 47 80 A 30 2 8 A
32 48 8 A 32 48 80 A 38 52 90 S
40 52 92 S 28 54 82 A 32 52 84 A
40 54 94 S 26 50 7 B 33 52 87 A
40 50 90 S 40 52 92 S 30 52 8 A
29 51 8 A 39 52 9l S 28 42 70 B
29 51 8 A 39 52 o9 S 26 52 78 B
25 52 77 B 36 34 9 S 40 52 92 S
31 52 8 A 31 52 83 A 29 42 71 B
29 53 82 A 29 53 8 A 36 58 94 S
39 52 9 S 35 54 8 A 32 56 8 A
38 46 8 A 36 54 90 S 35 42 77 B
34 42 76 B 34 57 91 S 28 46 74 B
32 50 8 A 31 58 8 A 32 34 8 A
33 52 8% A 29 56 8 A 35 52 87 A
28 47 75 B 40 52 92 S 40 42 8 A
26 52 78 B 29 52 81 A 40 42 8 A
40 54 94 S 25 52 77 B 40 52 92 S
39 54 93 S 28 40 6 C 40 52 92 S
39 57 9% S 29 48 77 B 40 45 85 A
39 57 9% S 29 48 77 B 30 52 8 A
40 58 98 S 32 47 79 B 38 52 9 S

Controller t}\E\ minations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations

B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JULY 2021

me of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

rartment : B.COM

SISTER NUMBER

1802CM1141
1802CM1142
1802CM 1143
1802CM 1146
1802CM1144
1802CM 1162
1802CMI1163
1802CM1 164
1802CM1 1635
1802CM1 166
1802CM 1167
1802CM1 168
1802CM 1169
1802CM1170
1802CM1171
1802CM1172
1802CM1173
1802CM1174
1802CM 1175
1802CM1176

!0SECO6AL
ISECO6L
1EXACT

NAME
MOHAMED ASIK 1
SWATHINI K
PRAKADESWARAN G
SATHASIVAM S
VINOTH SRIRAM .S
I'WANBAZIMANA JANVIENE
IRADUKUNDA JEANPALIL.I
RAJESH.B
YUVARANLI
RAJASEKAR.M
ADILAKSHMILK
SOWMIYA DEVLM
SOWMIYA.S
MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ASIF.A
RAGUVARAN.S
HEMANATHAN.M
VINITH KUMAR.P
SARANYA.S
THAMIZHAZHAGAN.S
MOHAMMED NABEEZ.S

PACKAGE LAB-VI
COMMUNICATION ENGLISH LAB -VI
EXTENSION ACTIVITIES

17120SECO6AL 17111SECO6L 17161EXACT
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
32 39 71 B 35 42 77 B 32 5 84
35 48 83 A 36 41 77 B 35 52 87
40 47 87 A 28 51 79 B 30 52 82
32 48 80 A 27 52 79 B 28 42 70
32 50 82 A 32 50 82 A 2 52 78
29 52 8l A 29 52 81 A 40 52 92
31 32 8 A 31 52 8 A 29 42 7
29 53 82 A 29 53 8 A 36 58 94
34 52 8 A 34 52 8 A 32 56 88
28 52 8 A 28 52 8 A 35 42 77
26 53 79 B 26 53 79 B 28 46 74
40 54 94 S 40 54 94 S 32 54 86
39 57 % S 39 57 9% S 35 52 87
33 47 8 A 33 47 8 A 29 53 82
32 48 8 A 32 48 80 A 34 52 86
40 52 92 S 28 54 8 A 28 52 80
40 54 94 S 26 50 76 B 26 53 79
40 50 9 S 40 52 92 S 40 54 94
29 51 8 A 39 52 91 S 39 57 9
29 51 8 A 39 52 91 S 39 57 9

A
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